
 

 

TAU/CAO/R/ DoR/64/2026               Date: 24.02.2026 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR 

Sub: Provisional selection list of candidates for Ph.D. 2025-2026   – Apollo Institute of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences.  

Ref: The Selection list shared by the Chairman JIRC, dated 17.02.2026. 

*** 

ORDER: 

Considering the recommendation of the IRC cited in ref above, I am by the direction of Vice 

Chancellor inform that the following    the below list of candidates are provisionally selected for 

PhD programs in the academic year 2025-26 in the Apollo Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences at 

The Apollo University. 

Apollo Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences 
 

S. No. Hall Ticket No. Name of the Ph.D. Scholar Mode of admission 
1 25PHDAIPS202 Mrs. C. Sirisha Part Time  
2 25PHDAIPS203 Ms.E.Maria Jose Sandhiya Part Time  
3 25PHDAIPS205 Dr. Errepalli Kavyasri Full Time 

 

   Fee Details: 

Details 
First Year 

(At the time of 
enrollment) 

Second Year Third Year Fourth Year 

Enrollment Fee Rs. 5,000/- - - - 

Annual Fee 

Full time:  
Rs. 20,000/- 

Full time:  
Rs. 20,000/- 

Full time:  
Rs. 20,000/- 

 

Parttime:  
Rs. 50,000/- 

Parttime:  
Rs. 50,000/- 

Parttime:  
Rs. 50,000/- 

Parttime:  
Rs. 50,000/- 

Coursework Fee Rs. 15,000/- - - - 

Caution Money 
Deposit 

(refundable) 
Rs. 5,000/- - - - 

TOTAL 

Full time: 
 Rs. 45, 000/- 

  

Full time:  
Rs. 20,000/- 

Full time:  
Rs. 20,000/- 

 

Parttime  
Rs. 75,000/- 

Parttime:  
Rs. 50,000/- 

Parttime:  
Rs. 50,000/- 

Parttime:  
Rs. 50,000/- 

  



 

 

TAU/CAO/R/ DoR/64/2026               Date: 24.02.2026 
 

• Fulltime: Minimum completion duration is 3 years  
• Part time: Minimum completion duration is 4 years 
• The candidates are requested to pay the prescribed fee through the link  

https://apollouniversity.digiicampus.com  on or before 4th March 2026 to be eligible 
enrollment. 

• For any queries in payment of fee contact dd.dgs@apollouniversity.edu.in  
 Mobile: 9440725299 

 
 By Order  

 

Prof. M. Potharaju 

   REGISTRAR 

 
 
 
 
To  
The Dean-AIPS 
 
 
Copy to: Dean -SoT/ SoM/SoHS/AIPS/Psy/ BMS/AHS/P-PH/ PC-MPH/AD-DoR/AGM DoF 

DD-ICT with request to post on the University website  
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